Katalog - VVS-GROSSISTEN.DK
Plan filterbox
FIL100 FILTERBOKS Ø 100 MM. DKK 457,25
FIL125 FILTERBOKS Ø 125 MM DKK 483,50
FIL160 FILTERBOKS Ø 160 MM. DKK 520,75
FIL200 FILTERBOKS Ø 200 MM DKK 573,25
Pose filterbox
FILF100 FILTERBOKS M/FILTERPOSE Ø 100 DKK 888,50
FILF125 FILTERBOKS M/FILTERPOSE Ø 125 DKK 914,25
FILF160 FILTERBOKS M/FILTERPOSE Ø 160 DKK 959,25
FILF200 FILTERBOKS M/FILTERPOSE Ø 200 DKK 1.010,75
Posefilter
FILT100 FILTERPOSE T/BOX Ø 100 MM DKK 328,25
FILT125 FILTERPOSE T/BOX Ø 125 MM DKK 341,25
FILT160 FILTERPOSE T/BOX Ø 160 MM DKK 347,75
FILT200 FILTERPOSE T/BOX Ø 200 MM DKK 360,50
Planfilter
FILF FILTER UNIVERSAL 10MM DKK 135,00
FIT100 FILTER F/PLANFILTER BOKS Ø100 DKK 75,75
FIT125 FILTER F/PLANFILTER BOKS Ø125 DKK 75,75
FIT160 FILTER F/PLANFILTER BOKS Ø160 DKK 83,50
FIT200 FILTER F/PLANFILTER BOKS Ø200 DKK 91,25
Page 1/9Katalog - VVS-GROSSISTEN.DK Alle priser er inkl. moms.
Katalog - VVS-GROSSISTEN.DK
Comfort 300
357000870 NILAN COMFORT 300 FILTERMÅTTE DKK 187,50